People’s Republic of Bangladesh
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Ministry of Industries

Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2018-2019
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Pack Description Unit | Quantity | Procurement Contract | Source | Estd.
age of Method & approving f"fd Cost (in
No. | Procurement Type authority | """ | Million
Package Tk.)
1 2 8 4 5 6 7 8
01 Computerand | List 1 List-1 OTM/RFQ Registrar GOB
Supporting enclo | enclosed
Accessories sed
supply /
installation /
maintenance
02 Maintanance of | As As per RFQ/Direct Registrar GOB B
Vehicle per req.
req.
Al
Ao @fEraE (2=is @ wid)

| Time Code | Advertise Invites Tender
for process | Prequalifi | Advertis | opening
cation e Tonder
(fr
applicable)
9 10 1 12
Planned 01 Janu 20 Janu
Dates For 2019 2019
7 OTM
Planned Days 20 days
For OTM
Actual Dates
For OTM
Planned 17 March 24 March
Dates For 2019 2019
REFQ
Planned Days 08 days
for RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ |
Planned 02 Dec 09 Dec
Dates For 2018 2018
RFQ
Planned Days 07 days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ
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ot caferra (ais ¢ wid)

Tender
evaluati
on

13
03 Feb
2019

14 days

27 March
2019

03 days

11 Dec
2018

02 days

Approval
of award

14
10 Feb
2019

07 days

01 April
2019

05 days

13 Dec
2018

02 days

caferra

Notification
of Award

15
14 Feb
2019

04 days

04 April
2019

03 days

17 Dec
2018

04 days

MOQ‘\\C\/

Sining | Total

| Total
time time for
for com
Contra | pletion
ct of
signing | contract
17 18
73 | 88days
| days |
1 | 34 days
19days
| 28
13days | days




Annual Procurecment Plan for FY 2018-2019

Pack | Description Unit | Quantity Procurement Contract | Source Estd.
age of Method & Type | approving of Cost (in
No. | Procurement authority | ™M | Million

Package Tk.)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
03 Customized Pack/ | 4/ As per OT™M Registrar GOB
Software As req
per
req

2 )La\ A\

BTG aferara (1 ¢ =)

Time Code
for process

9
Planned
Dates For
OTM
Planned Days
For OTM
Actual Dates
For OTM

Advertise
Proqualifi
cation
(r
applicable)

10

(%)Do TR\
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Invites
Advertise
Tender

11
03 Mar
2019

Tender
opening

12
|8 Mar
2019

16 days

Tender
evaluati
on

13
21 Mar
2019

03 days

Approval
of award

14
25 Mar
2019

104 days

&

caferhra

Notification
of Award

15
28 Mar
2019

03 days

—

Sining | Total Total
of time time for
~ . for com
(‘(H.l tra | contra Pt
ct ct of
signing | contract
16 | 17 | 18
24 April -
2019
1 | 84days
28 days 54
days
B




Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2018-2019

Pack | Descriplion Unit | Quantity | Procurement | Contract | Source Estd.
age of Method & approving f"fd‘ Cost (in
No. | Procurement Type authority | """ | Million
Packa ¢e Tk.)
! 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
04 Books end As As per RFQ/DPM Registrar GOB
Journals per | requremen
req. t
05 Hiring if 1 1 OTM Registrar | GOB i
Outsourcing
Recruitment
06 Printing=& As As per RFQ/DPM Registrar GOB
Bindirm per | requremen
req. t
e N
afreIG @%‘Fﬂ g (18 @ o)

Time Code
for process

9
Planned
Dates For
RIQ
Planned Days

~ For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ
Planned
Dates For
RIFQ
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RIQ
Planned
Dates For
RIQ
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ

) AN

@b

Advertise
Proqualifi
cation
ar
applicable)

10

Invite,
Advortise
Tender

b
02 May
2019

08 Oct
2018

18 Dec
2018

q (#*11e @ )

Tender
opening

12
08 May
2019

07 days

23 Oct
2018

15 days

24 Dec
2018

07 days

Tender
evaluati
on

13
12 May
2019

04 days

28 Oct
2018

05 days

27 Dec
2018

03 days

Approval
of award

14
14 May
2019
02 days

31 Oct
2018

03 days

31 Dec
2018

04 days

Notification
of Award

15
16 May
2019

02 days

07 Nov.
2018

07 days

01 Janu
2019

01 days

Sining Total Total
of time time for
. . for com
( ‘m‘“‘l 81 contra pletion
ct ct of
signing contract
16 17 18
| | 30 days
15
| days |
05 Dec -
2018
|| 73 days
28 days | S8days
|| 25days
15




Annual Procurement Plan for FY 2018-2019

Pack | Description | Unit | Quantity | Procurement | Contract | Source | FEstd.
age of Method & approving of Cost (in
No. | Procurement Type authority | ™" | Million
Package Tk,
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
07 Repair/ As As per RFQ/DPM Registrar GOB
Maintenance of | per | requremen
Furniture, req. t
Computer &
Office
equiepments
08 | Supply of List2 | List-2 RFQ/DPM Registrar GoB |
different Enclo | Enclosed
stationary items sed
for
training/A dmini
strative works
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3

aFroTS @ferga (aite @ o)

Time Code
for process

9
Planned
Dates For

~ RFQ
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ
Planned
Dates For
RFFQ
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ

Advertise
Prequalifi
cation
(f
applicable)

10

Invite,
Advorts
e Tonder

11 )
02 Oct
2018

03 Sep 7
2018

/9”6'@ STRI
oAb caferGia (eite @ )

Tender
opening

12
09 Oct
2018

08 days

Il Sep
2018

09 days

Tender
evaluati
on

13
11 Oct
2018

02 days

16 Sep
2018

05 days

Approval
of award

14
15 Oct
2018

04 days

18 Sep
2018

02 days

\)

cafergra

Notification
of Award

15
I8 Oct
2018

03 days

25 Sep
2018

07 days

q\%/

Sining
of
Contra
ct

16

| Total | Total
time time for
for com
Contra | pletion
ct of
qmsigning_ contract
17 18
| | 32 days
17
| days |
| | 38days
23
| days |




Annual Procurcment Plan for FY 2018-2019

Pack Description Unit | Quantity | Procurement Contract | Source
age of Method & approving of
No. | Procurement Type authority | funds
Package
1 2 3 4 D 6 7
09 Printing and As As per RFQ/DPM Registrar GOB
supplying of per | requremen
different req. t
stationary items
for Semimar/IP
day
10 Furniture List-3 | List-03 OTM /RFQ/ Registrar | GOB |
Enclo | Enclosed DPM
sed
11 | Miscellenious | As As per RFQ/DPM Registrar | GOB
Expenditures per | requremen
req. t
/
2 | Al —
a3t @fergra (aits @ o)

~ Estd.

Cost (in
Million
Tk

: 7”87

Invite/
Advortise
Tonder

Advertise
Prequalifi
cation
(f
applicable)
9 10
Planned
Dates For

RIFQ

Time Code
for process

1
01 April
2019

Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ

08 Nov
2018

Planned
Dates For
RIQ
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ
Planned
Dates For
OTM
Planned Days
For O'IM
Actual Dates

For OTM {
Planned 05 Aug
Dates For 2018
RFQ A
Planned Days
For RFQ
Actual Dates
For RFQ

03 I'eb
2019

M W\‘\Y "
ot cafertra (2=ig @ wd)

Tonder
opening

12
07 April
2019

07 days

14 Nov
2018

07 days

20 I'eb
2019

I8 Days

12 Aug
2018

08 days

Tender
ovaluati
on

13
09 April
2019

02 days

I8 Nov
2018

04 days

24k eb
2019

4 days

16 Aug,
2018

04 days

Approval
of award

14
[ April
2019
02 days

20 Nov
2018

02 du&s
28 Feb

2019

04 days

19 Aug
2018

03 days

m}\@\\(‘

caferara

Notification
of Award

15
I8 April
2019

07 days

22 Nov
2018

02 days

04 Mar
2019

04 days

26 Aug
2018

07 duyb:

Sining
of
Contra
ct

16

01 April
2019

28 days i

Total Total
time time for
for com
Contra pletion
ct of
signing | conlract
117 18
25 days
| leilyh‘
| | 30 days
15
| days
) 88 days
L
| days
| | 30 days
21
| days
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